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Provisional aalance sh€et as at 31ranla

as at 31 ianuary 2022

EqU|TY,AND LIABILITIES

Money received against share wa rE nts

share .p$lication money pending allotment

Non-cuiient liabilities

Long term Dorrowlngs

Defered tax liabilities {Net)
Other lone term liabilities

current ttaiilities
short tem borrowings

(A) Micro enterprises and small enterprises

(B)others

Lorhers curfent lia bilities

lshort-term 
provi.ions

1

2

5

6

7

25000000.00

179a53337.431

2s000000.00
(25701413.13)

{548s3337.43)

248536896.8r

{701413.131

202329674.46

248$6496.41

22492541,80

36502223.26
167900.00

202329678.46

5846976,04

!6!43477.26
169903.00

59162705.06 22160356.30

IOTAL 252846264.44 223788621,63

A5SETs

Non current assets

Property, Plant and Equ'pment

Capital work-in-Progress

Intangible assets under develoPment

Non-.urrent investments

Defered tax assets (Net)

Long Term loans and advances

other non-curreni assets

Cur.ent assets

Cash and cash equivalents

short-term loans and advances

other current asrets

a

9

10

11

12

1263099,83

s3942,24

1263099.83

53942.24

1317042.O7

192766679.4O

441608,15

38a45623.51

19475310.90

1317042.O7

792-166679.4O

9725!4.24
4600092.00

24732293,52

25!529222.37 222471579.56

rOTAL 252a46264.44 2237a8621,63
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2022Provisional Statetent of Proft and Los to. the Year en

Revenue fiom Operations

costofoir€d Expeises and material

Employee benef it €xpenses

Depreciation and amortDatioi expenses

Profi t before exceptional, extr.ordinary and prior period

Proft before ekEordinaryand prior l€ms.ndtax

Excs/shon povBion relatin3 earli€ry€ar end

P.oit (t6s) forrhe Feriod
Eamjry 9er sharc

LB€roe eeodinary items

l,!"'r{ encordimry adFnmen!

l;;:;" *-"*, *^
lArrs extEo'di@ryAdiunment

73

15

16

t7

13

344L8357.J4

2760?.Sa

41323902.54

0
6751743.54

4\6205.2L
5100064.13

{s4xs1924.30) (s46303r.70)

(s4rs1924.3o1

142297.4))

{s4$r924,30J

Forand.n sehalfofthe Board of Dir€ctors
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Notes to Financial statementfortheyearended 31lafllali2022

FoI EDSN RETIRE[i'IiT LIViNG i,\,/i,I;D.
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25ooooo (3U03l2021 : 2500000) EquityShare ofRs.10/_ pervalue

2sooooo 131/03/2021 : 25ooo00) Equ'wShare of Rs. 1Ol_ pervalue

25000000.00 2s000000.0c

25000000.00 25000000-0(

25OOOOO (31/oil2021 : 25000001 Eq uity Shate ofRs 10/_ pervalue 2s0m000.00 25000000.00

25000000.00 25000000.00

Add: Addition during the year

(25701413.13)

(54151924.301

(20280628.43)

l'54207A4,70)

093s333713) tts70t413,13

Balan.e G.ned to balance sheet (t9853337.43) {2s701413,13)

PNB lerm Loan- G ECt-01

PNSTem Loan-6ECL42

86968059.01

939159,53

3075565.00
15500155.00

236309.00

63434180.01

1186s80.31

3s92745,00

0.00
29DaI,00

6a504786.32

48581060.00

5363s236.40
13459444,00

1588053.00

21154005.47

43581060.00

53635236.40

734594M,4O
1696165,00

13053136.74

1aa471799.21 130425042.14

3399850.0C 3399850.00

3399A50.0C 3199450.00

244$6496,41 202329614.46

oefered tax assei

Gros3 defe(ed tax liabiliw

s3942,24 53942.24

93942.24 53942.24

22492947.4O 5539476.04



Other Curre.t Liabillties

TDS Payble

TDSonContr€tor@1%&2%
ToS on Professional@ 10%

GST (Outwardl (CGSI+SGSI+IGST)

Interest Free Maintenance Security

Director Remuna€tio! paybte-Sv

Dkector Remunaration payble DG

Advan.e from Customer

lwahar Raju Banmi- 812

Pradeep KumarJain-504

Pradeep KumarJain-505

TirupatiDurobuild Pvt. Ltd-30s,406,804 & 805

Vaskar Ganglly slo&s12

Dr, Rajiv Kuma409

40500.00
J150.00

17s00.00

I41700

31353,00

31358.00

17500,00

226800.00

253450.00 307011,00

1089600.00

1802800
547400

(8000.00)

m03744

5372747.4O

0,00

175000.00

0,00
531a14.00

6019555.00

70u7061
0

4026744

883928

2674570

lJ85714
o
0

23970077

8035712

5263213
7355A10

892856
l 4474357 ,74)

10347051.00

892857,00

4026744,O0

883928-00

7745J74.00

4910174.O0

7589286.00

8035712.00
4816785_00

-34414357.74

31767149.26 9816911.25
Total 36502223.26

lncome lax Charges Payble

Legal and Professional Cha.ges payble

Provision for lnterest on Loan

10m0.00
45900,00

25000,00

6?000.00

25000.00

10000.0(

45900,0(

25000.0(

62000.0(
25000.0t

2003,0(
169903.00

For ED:ii t: IlRtl'latr i il\.'li!a nii l. L i.r>? -
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For EDEN RETIREMENl L Vl;\"G pvT. !Tir
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Printer

Furniture & Fixture ts_

35829.63

19074.03

30719.46

40275.Os

1092,00

57130.07

2295.00

1061330_10

561.75
595.00

860.00

7\a11.62

35829-63

19078,03

30719.46

40275.05

1092-00

57130.07
7295,414

1061330.10

1496.04

561.75
595.00

860.00
rLaa7.62

1263099.t5 L263099.7s

Current Invetmenc (lnventories)

stock in trade - Finkhed Goods

192595474.80

111205.OO

L92595474,AO

171205,00

192756679.80 192766679.40

HDFC Bank A,/c No. 50i00003270811

Punjab Natiotu| BankA/c No. 3968002100015512

212427,13 666321.33

272421,33 65632t.1!

162310.68
6876,15

30450.rt4

215742.41

169186.33 305192.91

44ft0a,16 972514.24

tho.t Term Loan & Advancg
18345523,51 4600092.00

Advance toairwiz Hvac Ener€ysolutions

Advance to Asdiovoice hdia hd Ltd

Advance to Pranav Door3

Advan@ to Ruby.o International

Director Renunaration PaYble-DG

GSr
RentSecurity (D.163 2nd Floor)

Tax oeducted at Source-19-20

TC5

400000.00

0.00

300000.00
1500000.00

I242-l.u)
(39985,00)

0

76777677.ts

175000.00
100000.00

6942,00

249249.75

0.00

1200000.00
300000.00

1500000.00

3s757,A1a

(65302.0O)

126200,00

20753696,52

175000.00

100000.m

6942-00

Total 19475310.90 24732292,52



0.00
1401.00

834,06

t0275.52
1s093.00

21603.53

Revenue f rom operationt

cost of Dired expenrer and nateflal
PURcHASE- Air conditioner
Purchase Furniture & Interior

PURCHIIE. BUILDING MATERIAL

PURCHASE D@.s and Windor.s

PURCHAST-KITCHEN & WAROROB€

PURCHASE.PLUMBING

PURCHASE-Store Miscallaneous

PURCHASE.TILES

PIJRCHASE,WOOO

Architech Fee

CONVEYANCE.SITE STAFF

Director Remuneotion-sv
ELECTRICITY EXP-SITE

FREIGHT & CARTAGE

Guesi House Exp.-Directo6

Insurance & Others Charges ofTerm Loan

INTERN€T €XP,.SITE

INTTON MSME LOAN

INTT ON TERM LOAN

Loading & Unloading Charges

MESS EXP,SITE

MOsILE EXP..SITE

47336.00

190636.00
ss09,00

473275.67

314059.40
1294057.47
(80000.001

175490J2.33

16701.69

234354.70

640024. 16

47r726.18

305152.64
671095.51

24@47L.Ls
122s417.L6

489253.39

703441,76,47

2514330.48

2330.51

295701.06

161368.66

7729A996.24 29624494.47

7A670422,34

42397,00

3150000.00
444.00

61400.00

125000.00

118000.00

32489.0O

392125.00
4800264.O0

20490.00

145769.00

L4975,4O

64551.00

202t2695.00

6400,00

260041.00

1s96000,00

42436244.23

46359.00

2200000.00

7€A29.OO

243023-42

87s00,00

270456,4O

3050.00
1a3176.00

3835375.32

2060,00

49934.00

6946.00

65082,00

2059077.00

877343.54

1566353.34
72a724,4O

46209414.29

47323902.54 75434777.46

Fcr ED:N RETlREl,lii'11 i.i\'tlii!: n\ri"rlD

D1aer,t."



Edttove€ benefit exPensa

'?-

lTotal

As at 3i,anurY 2022- As at 31Mar.h 2021

451250.00

19501,0{ 30250.00

19s01.00 302s0,00

19501.00

Flnan(e cotts {hteresil

r#s!@- 

-

56737.22 775t75,44

567t1.22

As at31January2022

41197.00

1665.00

17583.46

:3 !! i lr1.

Advertkenent Expenses

Busine$ Profr otion (lndia)

ComputerE{P

nveyance ExP' Manoj lain

Di(ector Remuneration -DG

lnterest and Late Fee_GST

G ENERATOR Running & Maintenane ExP

Health lnsurance

hsu€nce (EquiPment)

lnterestand Denand on Tos

Legal & Professiona I Ch arges

McD Trade Licence charges

PNB oan APproval Charges

MOBILE EXP-DIRECTORS

Mobile Exp. - Marketins Stafi

RINTING & STATIONERYSeIhi

INTING &SIATIONERY DON

Repan & Maintenance ExP.

Round Oft

Star Health Insurance Charges

Tbs Demand

ICLE RUNNING & MAINTENANCE EXP

hicle Running& Maintenance_Sv& DG

vEHtcLE RUNNING & MAINTENANCE_XUV 50O 
^,.-,

vEHrcLE RUNNTNG & M4l!I:!19I9!ll!!9!ill FIEI1RE[.1;NT L !


